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Edital Especifico para o Convénio SME/UFC 01/2022. (MESTRADO)
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Inscrigao

103485
103527
103490
103773
103692
103771
103247
103777
103462
103551
103531
103738
103366
103243
103522
103491
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103493
103797
103699
103358
103538
103298
103593
103478
103704
103442
103535
103330
103496

103680

Nome

ADRIANA RIBEIRO DE VASCONCELOS
ALDENIA NUBIA GOMES FERREIA PAIVA
ALESSANDRA SABOIA JUCA

ANA BEATRIZ BEZERRA GOMES

ANA CRISTINA SANTIAGO DA COSTA
ANA MICHELLE LIMA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ANDREZZA DE OLIVEIRA LOPES

ANNA CAROLINA CORDEIRO DE SENA
ANNA ELY MENDONCA VIANA

ANNA LIVIA DOS SANTOS LEITAO MARTINS
ANTONIA LOPES FREITAS DE FRANCA
ANTONIO ADRIANO PEREIRA DE SOUSA
CARLOS TANCREDO FARIAS DA SILVA
CAROLINA SONNTAG CAPELO
CLAUDENICE DA SILVA DANTAS
CLEDSON DE SOUZA SILVA

CRISTIANE PONTES VIANA

DANIELE CARVALHO DE ALMEIDA
DENISE MATOS DE ANDRADE

DEYVE JOSE DA SILVA VIDAL

EDNILSA DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO

ELIANA DE SOUSA SARMENTO MOREIRA
ELIANE CAVALCANTE BONFIM

ELIATAN FERREIRA DO CARMO

ERICA FERNANDA DE FREITAS SALES
ERNANDES FARIAS DA COSTA

EVELINE DE SOUSA SILVEIRA
FRANCENILDE PRADO BEZERRA

FRANCISCA BARBOSA LIMA PINTO

FRANCISCA GIORGIA OLIVEIRA JEREISSATI

FRANCISCA GLEICIANE PEREIRA GOMES

FRANCISCA SILESIA DINIZ PEREIRA DE SIQUEIRA

FRANCISCA WALDERLENIA BRAGA LIMA

FRANCISCO ERINALDO QUEIROZ DE ALMEIDA

FRANCISCO RICARDO GOMES RODRIGUES
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103793
103575
103659
103393
103789
103397
103423
103471
103276
103707
103555
103739
103723
103720
103741
103559
103691
103813
103802
103781
103367
103686
103587
103537
103438
103378
103800
103459
103370
103450
103784
103810
103687
103439
103751
103463
103295
103728

103448

Nome

GABRIELY LIMA DO CARMO FELIX
GILDEVANIA MARIA BARROS FREITAS
GLAUCIA LISBOA LINARD

ILIVANDA ALVES DE LIMA SANTOS

IVANA FREITAS CEZAR VIEIRA

JANAINA PAULA DE SOUSA

JJOSE MARTINS DE SOUZA FILHO
JOCELIA ARAUJO COSTA

JONAS SERAFIM DE SOUSA

KATIA CILENE RODRIGUES GOMES

KESIA ANGELA DE SOUSA MACIEL

LEIDE DAYANNA MATIAS QUEIROZ

LiCIA COSTA FARIAS

LIDIA FERREIRA SOMBRA

LIDIANA DE ARAUJO MACIEL SABINO

LiGIA DUARTE DA SILVA

LILIANE MARIA DE MESQUITA TERTO
LILIANNE SANTOS MOURA

LUCIOLA DOS SANTOS CARDOSO

LUIZA MARA DE ARAUJO BRAGA VASCONCELOS
MANUELLA FERREIRA DOS ANJOS SANTOS
MARA VITAL DA ROCHA

MARCIA GABRIELA RODRIGUES DA COSTA
MARCIA LUCAS DE SOUSA

MARIA ADRIANA BARRETO RODRIGUES
MARIA DAS GRAGAS SAMPAIO DO VALE
MARIA DE FATIMA MOREIRA CARNEIRO
MARIA DENISE SILVA MOTA MACIEL

MARIA IRINEIDE DE ANDRADE MARTINS
MARIA PATRICIA BARROS LIMA

MARIA RIVANIA SANTANA SOARES

MARIA SOLENE SANTIAGO

MARIA SORAHYA DOS SANTOS

MARIA VALDIRENE LIMA DA SILVA

MARIA VALTELINA BEZERRA SANTOS
MARIO BARBOSA OLIVEIRA

MICHELLE SIQUEIRA WEYNE VIEIRA
NAGILA LIRA AMORIM OLIMPIO

NAYRA VELOSO DA SILVA
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103796
103721
103333
103443
103731
103753
103479
103666
103655
103334
103412
103644
103373
103435
103305
103814

103750

Nome

NEYRLA DO NASCIMENTO BEZERRA
PATRICIO DE SOUSA MACIEL

RANIERE DE SOUSA GONDIM GOES

REGINALDIA GARCIA DA SILVA

REGINALDO RODRIGUES EUFRASIO OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
ROBERTA MARY RODRIGUES EVARISTO

SAMILA KELLY JACINTO BEZERRA

SANDRA REGINA PINHEIRO MELO FILGUEIRAS

SILVIA HELENA MARTINS SANTIAGO

SORAYA MILENA MARQUES DE ANDRADE SOARES
SUELEN AGUIAR GIRAO

SUELY BRAGA RIBEIRO

TANIA MARIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

TATIANA SABOYA ALBUQUERQUE DINIZ

VALDEJANE DE QUEIROZ NOGUEIRA

VALDO JOSE NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA

VANIA LUCIA SOARES RODRIGUES



